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	2018 HLB Seminars and Events

	May 28 Mon
	Memorial Day Holiday
	

	May 29 Tue 12-1
	Welcome, Orientation
	Wolstein 1217

	May 30 Wed 
11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
	Sears Hall,
Room480

	May 30 Wed 
1:00pm-3:30pm
	Lab Safety Training
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	May 30 Wed 
3:30pm-5:00pm
	Biosafety Training                            
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 5 Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 6 Wed
11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 7 Thur 11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 
Reena Mehra, MD/ MS
Sleep Disorder Center, CCF
	Wolstein 1217

	June 12 Tue 11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 13 Wed
11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 14 Thur 11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 
Diana Ramirez-Bergeron, PhD
Assistant Professor of Medicine
	Wolstein 1217

	June 19 Tue 11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 20 Wed 9:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
Ethics Workshop – Tracy Wilson-Holden, Director, Research Integrity and Education; CWRU;
This workshop is required of all funded/program students!
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 21 Thur 11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 
Emmitt Jolly, PhD
Associate Professor of Biology
	Wolstein 1217

	June 26 Tue 11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 27 Wed 11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	June 28 Thur 11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 
Richard Martin, MD
	Wolstein 1217

	July 3Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 4 Wed

	CASE HOLIDAY- July 4th



	

	July 5 Thur 
11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 

	Wolstein 1217

	July 10 Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 11 Wed
11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 12 Thur 
11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 
Ronald Blanton, MD/ MSc
Professor of International Health and 
Epidemiology and Biostatistics
	Wolstein 1217

	July 17 Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 18 Wed
11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar:

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 19 Thur 11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar: 
Carlos E. Crespo-Hernández, PhD
Associate Professor of Chemistry
	Wolstein 1217

	July 24 Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 25 Wed
11:45am-1:00pm
	CWRU Cooperative Summer Lunch Seminar
	Nord Hall, Room 410

	July 26 Thur 11:45am-1:00pm
	HLB Lunch Seminar:
W. Henry Boom, MD
Professor of Molecular Biology & Microbiology
Vice Chair for Research, Dept. of Medicine
Director, Tuberculosis Research Unit
	Wolstein 1217

	July 31 Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	Aug 1 Tue 
11:45am-1:00pm
	SOURCE Lunch & Learn Seminar

	Nord Hall, Room 410

	TBD
	HLB lunch seminar: Share your Posters!

	

	TBD
	HLB lunch seminar: Share your Posters!

	

	Aug 3 Fri 
10:00am-12:00pm
	Poster session
	BRB Atrium






Questions? /Malana Bey 368-5655 / Monica Montano 368-3378/ Joseph Williams 368-0529/ 
